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Floor Stand Mic with Carbon Boom

Thanks for choosing JTS
FGM-62 Carbon / FGM-170
Carbon floor stand mic
with carbon boom. In
order to obtain the best
efficiency, you are
recommended to read this
manual before applying.
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° ¥ FGM Series has the same
capsules as GML series:
omni-directional (GML-O), cardioid(GML-C) and
supercardioid(GML-S) capsule module.

° ¥ Bundled with interchangeable microphone
heads provide great convenience in replacing and
repairing.

° ¥ -10dB pad and Low-Cut
switches are provided for
easy installation

° ¥ Mic-On LED indicates the
working status.

° ¥ The very light carbon boom
makes remote miking an easy job.

° ¥ FGM-170 Carbon: with mic stand height 170 cm,
the rest is identical to FGM-62.

Features

FGM-62 Carbon

FGM-170 Carbon

Application:

° ¥ Choirs

° ¥ Presentation

° ¥ Also as normal mic stand

Accessories

Parts Identification

@ Interchangeable Capsule
@ Carbon Boom

@ Floor Stand and Base
@ Cable Guide

° Q Windscreen

° Q Interchangeable
Capsules in Wooden Box
(Supercardioid and
Omnidriection)

Specification
Type: Back Electret Condenser
Frequency Response: 50 to 18,000 Hz

Polar Pattern: Cardioid, Supercardioid,
Omnidirectional

Sensitivity (at 1,000 Hz): -56+3dB (1.58mV)
0dB=1V/ ubar

Impedance: 220Q
MAX. SPL FOR 1%THD: 125dB
Connector: 3P mini XLR (M)

Cable Connector: Input: 3P mini XLR (F)
Output: 3P XLR (M) power module

Power Supply: 9-52 VDC phantom power
(LED standard operation voltage 48V)

Length: 1450 mm
Cable Length: 8 meters

-40

-50
-60

-80
-90

-40

-50
-60

-80
-90

GML-C

A : Frequency Response, Magn dbre 1/ £ gbar

20 200 Hz

GML-

A : Frequency Response, Magn dbre_1V/£gbar

20 200 Hz

GML-O

A : Frequency Response, Magn dbre 1V/ £ gbar

20 200 Hz

1445

263

e




	FGM-62 FGM-170
	FGM-62 FGM-170-2

